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# Name
Josue Beliz
William Hays
Gunner Hendricks
Austin Kern
Travis Lehman
Kaylee Moncada
Eric O'Campo-Jimenez
Donald Parker
Jackson Purcell
Alexander Saindon
Ethan Sands
Isaac Thurman
Kaylee Thurman
Carter Tussey
Kason Whitaker

MOSES LAKE

Height

2022 Varsity Unified Basketball

Year
12
12
12
12
12
10
10
11
12
12
12
12
11

9
9
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Head Coach
Ryan Hadfield

Assistants

Jodi Truman
lan Faulkner

Athletic Trainer
Sarah Aiken

Band Director
Dan Beich
Pablo Hernandez

Cheer Advisor

Mikey Carlile
Toby Black

Superintendent
Dr. Carole Meyer

Principal
Triscia Hochstatter

Asst Principal
James Yonko
Jake Long
Kay White
Sheila Kries

Athletic Director
Loren Sandhop

Assistant Athletic Director

Clint Scriven



